
1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

1 May Sat Labour Day

13 May Thu Eid al-Fitr

14 May Fri Eid al-Fitr Holiday

25 May Tue Africa Day

20 Jul Tue Eid al-Adha

21 Jul Wed Eid al-Adha Holiday

10 Aug Tue Islamic New Year

19 Oct Tue Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

28 Nov Sun Independence Day

JANUARY                                       FEBRUARY                                     MARCH

         APRIL                                            MAY                                                 JUNE

JULY                                                AUGUST                                         SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER                                      NOVEMBER                                     DECEMBER

                     Mauritania 2021 Calendar

Copyright©PrintTheCalendar.com


